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EXTMCT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31'' DECEMBER 2019
(Rs.in lakhs)

ll.no
Particulars

Quarter
ended

31.12.2019
Unaudited

Quarter
ended

31.12.2018
Unaudited

Nine months
ended

31.12.2019

Unaudited

1.

t

3.

4.

5.

o.

7.

8.

Total lncome from oDerations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional

and Exhaordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (afrer Exceptional and

Extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and

Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit

for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)l

Equity Share Capital

Other Equity as shown in theAudited Balance Sheet

Eamings per Share (EPS) (of Rs 10 /- each)(for continuing operations

Basic and Diluted

28,444

1,944

1,944

1,423

1,427

8,997

158

30,55'l

1,818

1,818

1,486

1,150

8,997

1.65

97,315

7,032

7,032

5,604

5,630

8,997

ozJ

Note:

l.Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. a7(1Xb)

Particulars

Quarter
ended

s'.t.12.2019
Unaudited

Quartdr
ended

31.12.2018
Unaudited

Nine months
ended

31.12.2019

Unaudited

Total Income from Operations

Profit Before Tax

Profit After Tax

Total Comprehensive income after Tax

28,327

1,835

1,317

1.3'19

30,469

1,745

1,413

1,509

96,981

6,726

5,310

5,057

Place: Chennai
Date : F6bruary10,2020

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meelings held

onlOthFebruary2020andhavebeensubjectedtolimitedreview bytheStatutoryAuditorsoftheCompany'

3. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company's wholly owned subsidiary -Certus Investments &Trading Limited

Mauritius is on the basis offinancial statements prepared by the managementofthe subsidiary.

4. The above is an extract fiom the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2019 filed with the Stock

Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015. The full formatof the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website ofthe Company

wwwtnpetromm andthewebsitesoftheStockExchangesviz.,wwwbseindiacomandwww.nseindia'com.

By Order of the Board
For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

K.T. VijaYagoBal
Whole-time Director (Finance) E CFO
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ExTRAc 
flIgtgo-TpLtDATED_u{AUDtTED FINANCIAL RESULTS
AND NINE MoNTHS ENDED 31" DEceruerCi6ie'

Nine months
ended

31.12.2019

Unaudited

N_et Profit/{_oss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional
ano tsxt"ordinery items) .

I:l|J9L,1!,*rf tqr rhe period bsfore tax (attef Exc€ptionatand
Extraordinary items)

Net Proflt / (ios) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and
Extraordinary items)

,T^o]3l99Trylqrir: Inome for the period [Comprising profit
10r tho period (after rax) and Other Compreh;nsiv; tndm;i;;rer ta4l
Equity Share Cabital

Other Equity as shown in lheAudited Balance Sheet
Eamings per Share (EpS) (of Rs..t0 /_ each)(for.continuihg
Basic and Diluted

28,444

1,944

1,944

1,423

1',427

8,997

'1 58

30,551

1,818

1,818

1,486

1,150

8,997

165

97,315'

7,032

7,032

5,604

5,630

I OO7

l Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1Xb)

Total Income from Operations

Proflt Before Tax

Proflt After Tax

Total Comprehensive income afler Tax

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audi t Committe€ and approved by th
on'1OthFebruary2020and havebeensubjectedtotimitedreul"*iyif,.St.t,

' ffi'1'ff:lTff;i:i:'l?::::y[:il'":lTl^'ll-:irll*n'o'uusiil,.,,-c,.rusrnvestmenrs&rradinsLimired'[,auritiusisonthebasisoffinanciarsratemensp'repareouyffiilffi;;;;;ffi;;:'"'""ts 6' rn''rns Limited

4. The above is ah extract from
Exchanges under Regulation
2015. Thefullformat of the Sta

. u/ww.tnpetro.com and the websites ofthe Siock Exchange

r-_+_._,, _ByOrderoftheBoardror lamilnadu petroproducts Limited


