FINANCIAL EXPRESS

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 2020



Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588. website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

		West of the same o		
\$l.no	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	28,444	30,551	97,315
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,944	1,818	7,032
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,944	1,818	7,032
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,423	1,486	5,604
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,427	1,150	5,630
6.	Equity Share Capital	8,997	8,997	8,997
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			-
8.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 /- each)(for continuing operations)	The Land		and any other
Town I	Basic and Diluted	1.58	1.65	6.23

1.Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	28,327	30,469	96,981
Profit Before Tax	1,835	1,745	6,726
Profit After Tax	1,317	1,413	5,310
Total Comprehensive income after Tax	1,319	1,509	5,057

- 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 10th February 2020 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- 3. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company's wholly owned subsidiary -Certus Investments & Trading Limited Mauritius is on the basis of financial statements prepared by the management of the subsidiary.
- 4. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website of the Company www.tnpetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Place : Chennai

K.T. Vijayagopal Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO



12-2-2020



Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588. website:www.tnpetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnpetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

(Rs.in lakhs)

Sl.no	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	28,444	30,551	07.0450
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,944		97,315 °
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	Shiring.	1,818	7,032
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,944	1,818	7,032
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,423	1,486	5,604
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,427	1,150	5,630
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	8,997	8,997	8,997
8.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 /- each)(for continuing operations)		N. W.	ac .
	Basic and Diluted	1.58	1.65	6.23

Note:

1.Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 Unaudited	Nine months ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	28,327	30,469	96,981
Profit Before Tax Profit After Tax	1,835	1,745	6,726
Total Comprehensive income after Tax	1,317	1,413	5,310
rotal completions income after lax	1,319	1,509	5,057

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 10th February 2020 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company's wholly owned subsidiary -Certus Investments & Trading Limited
 Mauritius is on the basis of financial statements prepared by the management of the subsidiary.
- 4. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website of the Company www.tnpetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Place : Chennal

Date: February 10, 2020

Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO